
172.1
147.2

142.8

142.3

141.7

144.5

141.3

140.1

145.3

142.2

142.0

142.6

140.9

135.7

138.4

138.7

139.2

147.8

147.5

147.2

146.8

146.4

145.6

148.1

149.9

153.6

156.6

169.2

152.1

167.1

156.3
142.0

138.3

139.1

139.6

139.1

139.9

141.1

144.5

138.6

161.0

135.1

141.1

138.3

137.8 145.9
138.4

137.7

140.9

140.6

140.8

138.6

140.4

142.4

138.1

141.0
142.3

142.2

143.5

147.0

150.3

150.9

156.1

156.1

159.0

167.0

176.1

184.2

190.5

191.0

198.9

201.3

180.6

148.2

148.4

145.5 159.0

160.8

163.9
173.5

180.7

171.7

184.4

181.3

185.7

187.1

189.4

213.2

189.2

183.2
168.4154.4

163.1

156.7

177.1

171.5

164.1

179.8

181.3

186.0

192.8

184.2

183.2

201.1

168.1

145.4

145.1

143.8

142.9

150.4

145.4

143.0

136.1

135.5

135.0

159.3

138.1
135.9

134.4

135.6

136.7

137.2

136.8 134.6

134.7135.3

136.6

136.6

139.1

145.4

145.7
143.2

144.3

139.9

142.3

138.8

148.1

146.1

149.5

152.4

154.9

155.4

163.0

151.1

141.1

140.1

141.8

145.4

150.5

149.6

158.6

164.2
171.3

166.4

149.5
175.4

161.8 167.6

178.5

168.9167.3

172.9

180.9

174.7

177.4

199.6

187.1

177.3

179.9 179.1

193.0

204.3

176.8

181.0
189.3

184.5

192.7

219.2

244.3

APPARITA

RIO

DI

FONTE

SPUGNOLI

TORRENTE

PESA

IL BARGINO

VIA

PERGOLATO

S.S.

VIA

CASSIA

SUPERSTRADA

FIRENZE

SIENA

S.S.
VIA

CASSIA

VIA

CASSIA

PER

SIENA

VIA
MARTIRI

DI

BOLOGNA

17
0

16
0 15

0

140

14
0

140

140

140

170160

180

180

170

160

170

180

190

150

220

230
240

180

190

200
200

210

190

200

200
210

383

306

A030

V030

(N.2)

(N.2)

131.4

132.2

132.6

134.2

138.1

138.2

138.4

TORRENTE
PESA

COMUNE
DI

SAN CASCIANO 
IN VAL DI PESA

Provincia di Firenze
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Località con integrazioni a seguito osservazioni recepite 
dall'Amministrazione Comunale

DCPR
FG
FI
FS

3
2
3

ATRU25
FG
FI
FS

3
2
3

ICPR
FG
FI
FS

3
2
3

ICPR
FG
FI
FS

3
1
2

PPR
FG
FI
FS

3
2
3

ATRP26
FG
FI
FS

3
2
3

ATRP26 - Area a verde
FG
FI
FS

2
3
1

ATRP26 
FG
FI
FS

3
3
3


